
8th Men's Downhill

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

ENTRY LIST BY NSA

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Number of Competitors: 22 Number of NSA: 8

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (7th of March 2019 - List 15)

AUT
(4)

53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent 2.41 0.1651.83217.67 5.1701.10.1991 (3) (5066) (1426) (2) (11)

53902 MAYER Matthias 3.76 2.1048.74460.20 8.5409.06.1990 (8) (5819) (1300) (4) (34)

50742 REICHELT Hannes 4.71 4.0067.32999.00 110.1605.07.1980 (13) (6015) (2119) (14) (712)

54005 STRIEDINGER Otmar 5.15 11.83150.06999.00 68.6614.04.1991 (17) (6015) (4429) (78) (389)

CAN
(1)

103271 THOMSEN Benjamin 4.88 13.6348.36685.62 73.9625.08.1987 (15) (5953) (1286) (93) (444)

FRA
(3)

6190176 BAILET Matthieu 5.99 14.3825.0598.76 35.3423.04.1996 (30) (2987) (397) (100) (129)

191740 CLAREY Johan 4.27 2.65166.64999.00 225.2608.01.1981 (12) (6015) (4673) (7) (1380)

192746 THEAUX Adrien 4.73 3.56316.31106.19 23.5818.09.1984 (14) (3195) (5611) (12) (78)

GER
(1)

202059 FERSTL Josef 5.29 2.92129.47240.35 50.1529.12.1988 (19) (5224) (4046) (9) (244)

ITA
(2)

293006 INNERHOFER Christof 3.37 3.2832.1845.89 5.6417.12.1984 (5) (1102) (623) (10) (19)

291459 PARIS Dominik 1.40 0.0037.77999.00 5.7714.04.1989 (2) (6015) (848) (1) (21)

NOR
(3)

421483 JANSRUD Kjetil 4.02 1.3341.06196.10 5.5928.08.1985 (11) (4852) (990) (3) (18)

422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt 3.52 2.2320.69142.77 13.5221.09.1992 (6) (4054) (272) (5) (40)

422310 SEJERSTED Adrian Smiseth 5.61 4.0939.35125.85 34.7516.07.1994 (21) (3693) (917) (15) (128)

SUI
(5)

511513 CAVIEZEL Mauro 3.70 2.8937.9768.31 3.3418.08.1988 (7) (1979) (866) (8) (5)

511383 FEUZ Beat 0.00 3.71107.24436.31 76.0211.02.1987 (1) (5788) (3502) (13) (460)

511313 JANKA Carlo 5.59 10.0917.67999.00 14.7615.10.1986 (20) (6015) (213) (66) (43)

512281 ROESTI Lars 12.86 12.0924.7462.52 40.0919.01.1998 (76) (1768) (384) (81) (168)

512039 ROULIN Gilles 5.78 13.4915.21116.36 25.5214.05.1994 (23) (3456) (162) (92) (86)

USA
(3)

6530104 BENNETT Bryce 3.83 25.01154.2250.40 5.3414.07.1992 (9) (1284) (4499) (182) (13)

530874 GANONG Travis 5.91 5.30229.52794.90 105.4214.07.1988 (27) (5975) (5261) (17) (672)

533866 NYMAN Steven 5.03 5.7573.79603.75 49.4712.02.1982 (16) (5916) (2382) (22) (236)

Legend:

AC Alpine Combined DH Downhill GS Giant Slalom SG Super-G
SL Slalom
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8th Men's Downhill

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

DRAW LIST

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Number of Competitors: 22 Number of NSA: 8 Rank 120 in the FIS List: BISSIG  Semyel FIS Pts: 20.71

No
FIS

Code
Name

NSA

Code

WC

DH Overall

WC

DH

FIS

1 511383 FEUZ Beat SUI 0.00 (1) 653 (5)500 (1)

2 291459 PARIS Dominik ITA 1.40 (2) 750 (4)420 (2)

3 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT 2.41 (3) 634 (6)294 (3)

4 293006 INNERHOFER Christof ITA 3.37 (5) 456 (13)276 (4)

5 422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR 3.52 (6) 587 (7)252 (5)

6 6530104 BENNETT Bryce USA 3.83 (9) 258 (30)236 (6)

7 511513 CAVIEZEL Mauro SUI 3.70 (7) 566 (8)232 (7)

8 191740 CLAREY Johan FRA 4.27 (12) 414 (19)214 (9)

9 53902 MAYER Matthias AUT 3.76 (8) 432 (15)173 (11)

10 533866 NYMAN Steven USA 5.03 (16) 188 (42)148 (12)

11 54005 STRIEDINGER Otmar AUT 5.15 (17) 144 (50)137 (13)

12 50742 REICHELT Hannes AUT 4.71 (13) 258 (30)133 (14)

13 103271 THOMSEN Benjamin CAN 4.88 (15) 147 (48)129 (15)

14 192746 THEAUX Adrien FRA 4.73 (14) 258 (30)125 (16)

15 202059 FERSTL Josef GER 5.29 (19) 299 (26)120 (17)

16 421483 JANSRUD Kjetil NOR 4.02 (11) 408 (20)80 (18)

17 422310 SEJERSTED Adrian Smiseth NOR 5.61 (21) 207 (38)70 (21)

18 530874 GANONG Travis USA 5.91 (27) 157 (47)62 (22)

19 511313 JANKA Carlo SUI 5.59 (20) 94 (63)61 (23)

20 512039 ROULIN Gilles SUI 5.78 (23) 85 (69)54 (24)

21 6190176 BAILET Matthieu FRA 5.99 (30) 56 (92)51 (25)

22 512281 ROESTI Lars SUI 12.86 (76) --

Legend:

FIS_DH FIS points for DH (15th FIS points list 2018/2019) No Control Number
WC DH FIS World Cup points for Downhill
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8th Men's Downhill WED 13 MAR 2019

Start Time : 10:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

START LIST

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate TUAIRE Bruno FRA
Referee WALDNER Markus FIS
Assistant Referee TRINKL Hannes FIS
Chief of Race PUJOL PLANELLA Jordi AND

Technical Data
Course Name Aliga
Start Altitude 2435m
Finish Altitude 1725m
Vertical Drop 710m
Course Length 2598m
Homologation Number 12968/11/18

Race Information
Course setter TRINKL Hannes FIS
Gates 30
Start Time 10:30

Number of Competitors: 22 Number of NSA: 8

Bib
FIS

Code
Name

Year of NSA
Time Ski

Birth Code

1 53902 1990 AUTMAYER Matthias Head

2 512039 1994 SUIROULIN Gilles Head

3 293006 1984 ITAINNERHOFER Christof Rossignol

4 422310 1994 NORSEJERSTED Adrian Smiseth Atomic

5 291459 1989 ITAPARIS Dominik Nordica

6 421483 1985 NORJANSRUD Kjetil Head

7 511383 1987 SUIFEUZ Beat Head

8 192746 1984 FRATHEAUX Adrien Head

9 53980 1991 AUTKRIECHMAYR Vincent Fischer

10 54005 1991 AUTSTRIEDINGER Otmar Salomon

break

11 422139 1992 NORKILDE Aleksander Aamodt Head

12 530874 1988 USAGANONG Travis Atomic

13 6530104 1992 USABENNETT Bryce Fischer

14 50742 1980 AUTREICHELT Hannes Salomon

15 511513 1988 SUICAVIEZEL Mauro Atomic

16 511313 1986 SUIJANKA Carlo Rossignol

17 191740 1981 FRACLAREY Johan Head

18 103271 1987 CANTHOMSEN Benjamin Head

19 533866 1982 USANYMAN Steven Fischer

20 202059 1988 GERFERSTL Josef Head

21 6190176 1996 FRABAILET Matthieu Salomon

22 512281 1998 SUIROESTI Lars Rossignol

Forerunners:
F1-SOLSONA Robert AND F2-RODRIGUEZ Quim AND F3-BARTOMEU Roger AND
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8th Men's Downhill WED 13 MAR 2019

Start Time : 10:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate TUAIRE Bruno FRA
Referee WALDNER Markus FIS
Assistant Referee TRINKL Hannes FIS
Chief of Race PUJOL PLANELLA Jordi AND

Technical Data
Course Name Aliga
Start Altitude 2435m
Finish Altitude 1725m
Vertical Drop 710m
Course Length 2598m
Homologation Number 12968/11/18

Race Information
Course setter TRINKL Hannes FIS
Gates 30
Start Time 10:30

Number of Competitors: 22 Number of NSA: 8 F-factor: 1250

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank Difference
Year of

Code

Distance

(m)

NSA

Code Points

Race

Birth
Ski

1 5 291459 1989 ITA 1:26.80PARIS Dominik 0.00 Nordica

2 6 421483 1985 NOR 1:27.14 0.34JANSRUD Kjetil 10.14 4.90 Head

3 10 54005 1991 AUT 1:27.21 0.41STRIEDINGER Otmar 12.21 5.90 Salomon

4 15 511513 1988 SUI 1:27.27 0.47CAVIEZEL Mauro 13.99 6.77 Atomic

5 9 53980 1991 AUT 1:27.28 0.48KRIECHMAYR Vincent 14.29 6.91 Fischer

6 7 511383 1987 SUI 1:27.44 0.64FEUZ Beat 19.02 9.22 Head

7 20 202059 1988 GER 1:27.49 0.69FERSTL Josef 20.49 9.94 Head

8 11 422139 1992 NOR 1:27.51 0.71KILDE Aleksander Aamodt 21.08 10.22 Head

9 16 511313 1986 SUI 1:27.55 0.75JANKA Carlo 22.26 10.80 Rossignol

10 12 530874 1988 USA 1:27.57 0.77GANONG Travis 22.84 11.09 Atomic

11 1 53902 1990 AUT 1:27.66 0.86MAYER Matthias 25.49 12.38 Head

12 21 6190176 1996 FRA 1:27.88 1.08BAILET Matthieu 31.93 15.55 Salomon

13 17 191740 1981 FRA 1:27.91 1.11CLAREY Johan 32.80 15.99 Head

13 14 50742 1980 AUT 1:27.91 1.11REICHELT Hannes 32.80 15.99 Salomon

15 22 512281 1998 SUI 1:28.01 1.21ROESTI Lars 35.72 17.43 Rossignol

16 19 533866 1982 USA 1:28.15 1.35NYMAN Steven 39.79 19.44 Fischer

17 3 293006 1984 ITA 1:28.29 1.49INNERHOFER Christof 43.84 21.46 Rossignol

18 18 103271 1987 CAN 1:28.45 1.65THOMSEN Benjamin 48.46 23.76 Head

19 4 422310 1994 NOR 1:28.53 1.73SEJERSTED Adrian Smiseth 50.77 24.91 Atomic

20 8 192746 1984 FRA 1:28.75 1.95THEAUX Adrien 57.08 28.08 Head

21 13 6530104 1992 USA 1:28.91 2.11BENNETT Bryce 61.66 30.39 Fischer

22 2 512039 1994 SUI 1:29.15 2.35ROULIN Gilles 68.48 33.84 Head

Forerunners:
F1-SOLSONA Robert AND F2-RODRIGUEZ Quim AND F3-BARTOMEU Roger AND

Conditions on course:
SUNNY Snow: HARD Temperature - Start: -5°C Temperature - Finish: -3°C
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8th Men's Downhill WED 13 MAR 2019

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

PENALTY CALCULATION

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA

Code

FIS

Points
Best 5

Race

Points

1 5 291459 PARIS Dominik ITA 1.40 1.40 0.00

2 6 421483 JANSRUD Kjetil NOR 4.02

3 10 54005 STRIEDINGER Otmar AUT 5.15

4 15 511513 CAVIEZEL Mauro SUI 3.70 3.70 6.77

5 9 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT 2.41 2.41 6.91

6 7 511383 FEUZ Beat SUI 0.00 0.00 9.22

7 20 202059 FERSTL Josef GER 5.29

8 11 422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR 3.52 3.52 10.22

9 16 511313 JANKA Carlo SUI 5.59

10 12 530874 GANONG Travis USA 5.91

Best 10 at Finish

6 7 511383 FEUZ Beat SUI 0.00

1 5 291459 PARIS Dominik ITA 1.40

5 9 53980 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT 2.41

17 3 293006 INNERHOFER Christof ITA 3.37

8 11 422139 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR 3.52

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA

Code

FIS

Points

Best 5 FIS Points at Start

TOTALS:

FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B)

FIS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A)

Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C)

10.70

11.03

33.12

Calculated Penalty (A+B-C):10 =>

Rounded

Category Adder

Correction Value (Z)

Calculated Penalty

Penalty Applied

-1.14

-1.14

0.00

0.00

-1.14

0.00
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8th Men's Downhill WED 13 MAR 2019

Start Time : 10:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Number of Competitors: 22 Number of NSA: 8

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

1 5 PARIS Dominik ITA
Nordica

Int1: 13.89 (12) I1-I2: 19.37 (1) 0.21 Sp1 125.08 (2)

Int2: 33.26 (1) I2-I3: 18.19 (12) Sp2 114.53 (5)

Int3: 51.45 (1) I3-I4: 20.63 (3)
Int4: 1:12.08 (1) I4-Fin: 14.72 (4)
Fin: 1:26.80 (1) Avg: 107.750.00

2 6 JANSRUD Kjetil NOR
Head

Int1: 13.77 (2) I1-I2: 19.60 (2) 0.09 Sp1 122.70 (12)

Int2: 33.37 (2) I2-I3: 18.14 (7) 0.11 Sp2 112.42 (12)

Int3: 51.51 (2) I3-I4: 20.79 (7) 0.06

Int4: 1:12.30 (4) I4-Fin: 14.84 (7) 0.22

Fin: 1:27.14 (2) 0.34 Avg: 107.3310.14

3 10 STRIEDINGER Otmar AUT
Salomon

Int1: 13.85 (6) I1-I2: 19.75 (7) 0.17 Sp1 123.01 (10)

Int2: 33.60 (5) I2-I3: 17.97 (1) 0.34 Sp2 110.74 (16)

Int3: 51.57 (3) I3-I4: 20.69 (5) 0.12

Int4: 1:12.26 (3) I4-Fin: 14.95 (13) 0.18

Fin: 1:27.21 (3) 0.41 Avg: 107.2412.21

4 15 CAVIEZEL Mauro SUI
Atomic

Int1: 13.86 (8) I1-I2: 19.92 (15) 0.18 Sp1 121.76 (18)

Int2: 33.78 (12) I2-I3: 17.98 (3) 0.52 Sp2 116.64 (1)

Int3: 51.76 (8) I3-I4: 20.81 (8) 0.31

Int4: 1:12.57 (7) I4-Fin: 14.70 (3) 0.49

Fin: 1:27.27 (4) 0.47 Avg: 107.1713.99

5 9 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT
Fischer

Int1: 13.87 (10) I1-I2: 19.84 (11) 0.19 Sp1 123.68 (4)

Int2: 33.71 (9) I2-I3: 18.03 (4) 0.45 Sp2 112.85 (9)

Int3: 51.74 (6) I3-I4: 20.51 (1) 0.29

Int4: 1:12.25 (2) I4-Fin: 15.03 (19) 0.17

Fin: 1:27.28 (5) 0.48 Avg: 107.1614.29

6 7 FEUZ Beat SUI
Head

Int1: 14.03 (17) I1-I2: 19.93 (16) 0.35 Sp1 119.54 (21)

Int2: 33.96 (15) I2-I3: 18.17 (10) 0.70 Sp2 114.91 (4)

Int3: 52.13 (14) I3-I4: 20.67 (4) 0.68

Int4: 1:12.80 (10) I4-Fin: 14.64 (1) 0.72

Fin: 1:27.44 (6) 0.64 Avg: 106.9619.02

7 20 FERSTL Josef GER
Head

Int1: 13.96 (14) I1-I2: 19.78 (8) 0.28 Sp1 122.67 (13)

Int2: 33.74 (11) I2-I3: 18.11 (6) 0.48 Sp2 112.31 (13)

Int3: 51.85 (9) I3-I4: 20.89 (12) 0.40

Int4: 1:12.74 (9) I4-Fin: 14.75 (6) 0.66

Fin: 1:27.49 (7) 0.69 Avg: 106.9020.49

8 11 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR
Head

Int1: 13.77 (2) I1-I2: 19.78 (8) 0.09 Sp1 122.27 (17)

Int2: 33.55 (4) I2-I3: 18.43 (21) 0.29 Sp2 113.67 (8)

Int3: 51.98 (11) I3-I4: 20.57 (2) 0.53

Int4: 1:12.55 (6) I4-Fin: 14.96 (14) 0.47

Fin: 1:27.51 (8) 0.71 Avg: 106.8821.08

9 16 JANKA Carlo SUI
Rossignol

Int1: 13.86 (8) I1-I2: 19.74 (6) 0.18 Sp1 123.48 (6)

Int2: 33.60 (5) I2-I3: 18.14 (7) 0.34 Sp2 115.70 (2)

Int3: 51.74 (6) I3-I4: 20.95 (15) 0.29

Int4: 1:12.69 (8) I4-Fin: 14.86 (9) 0.61

Fin: 1:27.55 (9) 0.75 Avg: 106.8322.26
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8th Men's Downhill WED 13 MAR 2019

Start Time : 10:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Number of Competitors: 22 Number of NSA: 8

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

10 12 GANONG Travis USA
Atomic

Int1: 13.85 (6) I1-I2: 19.78 (8) 0.17 Sp1 123.56 (5)

Int2: 33.63 (8) I2-I3: 18.40 (19) 0.37 Sp2 113.96 (6)

Int3: 52.03 (12) I3-I4: 20.86 (9) 0.58

Int4: 1:12.89 (11) I4-Fin: 14.68 (2) 0.81

Fin: 1:27.57 (10) 0.77 Avg: 106.8022.84

11 1 MAYER Matthias AUT
Head

Int1: 14.00 (15) I1-I2: 19.61 (3) 0.32 Sp1 124.97 (3)

Int2: 33.61 (7) I2-I3: 17.97 (1) 0.35 Sp2 108.99 (21)

Int3: 51.58 (4) I3-I4: 20.90 (14) 0.13

Int4: 1:12.48 (5) I4-Fin: 15.18 (21) 0.40

Fin: 1:27.66 (11) 0.86 Avg: 106.6925.49

12 21 BAILET Matthieu FRA
Salomon

Int1: 14.09 (20) I1-I2: 19.84 (11) 0.41 Sp1 123.09 (9)

Int2: 33.93 (14) I2-I3: 18.34 (17) 0.67 Sp2 112.56 (10)

Int3: 52.27 (15) I3-I4: 20.77 (6) 0.82

Int4: 1:13.04 (14) I4-Fin: 14.84 (7) 0.96

Fin: 1:27.88 (12) 1.08 Avg: 106.4331.93

13 17 CLAREY Johan FRA
Head

Int1: 13.81 (4) I1-I2: 19.91 (13) 0.13 Sp1 122.34 (16)

Int2: 33.72 (10) I2-I3: 18.36 (18) 0.46 Sp2 111.91 (15)

Int3: 52.08 (13) I3-I4: 20.96 (16) 0.63

Int4: 1:13.04 (14) I4-Fin: 14.87 (10) 0.96

Fin: 1:27.91 (13) 1.11 Avg: 106.3932.80

13 14 REICHELT Hannes AUT
Salomon

Int1: 14.11 (21) I1-I2: 19.69 (4) 0.43 Sp1 125.48 (1)

Int2: 33.80 (13) I2-I3: 18.08 (5) 0.54 Sp2 110.42 (17)

Int3: 51.88 (10) I3-I4: 21.02 (17) 0.43

Int4: 1:12.90 (12) I4-Fin: 15.01 (15) 0.82

Fin: 1:27.91 (13) 1.11 Avg: 106.3932.80

15 22 ROESTI Lars SUI
Rossignol

Int1: 13.81 (4) I1-I2: 19.73 (5) 0.13 Sp1 123.18 (8)

Int2: 33.54 (3) I2-I3: 18.15 (9) 0.28 Sp2 109.99 (19)

Int3: 51.69 (5) I3-I4: 21.30 (21) 0.24

Int4: 1:12.99 (13) I4-Fin: 15.02 (17) 0.91

Fin: 1:28.01 (15) 1.21 Avg: 106.2735.72

16 19 NYMAN Steven USA
Fischer

Int1: 13.68 (1) I1-I2: 20.51 (22) Sp1 122.44 (15)

Int2: 34.19 (17) I2-I3: 18.21 (14) 0.93 Sp2 113.77 (7)

Int3: 52.40 (16) I3-I4: 20.86 (9) 0.95

Int4: 1:13.26 (16) I4-Fin: 14.89 (11) 1.18

Fin: 1:28.15 (16) 1.35 Avg: 106.1039.79

17 3 INNERHOFER Christof ITA
Rossignol

Int1: 14.07 (18) I1-I2: 19.91 (13) 0.39 Sp1 121.36 (19)

Int2: 33.98 (16) I2-I3: 18.42 (20) 0.72 Sp2 112.26 (14)

Int3: 52.40 (16) I3-I4: 20.87 (11) 0.95

Int4: 1:13.27 (17) I4-Fin: 15.02 (17) 1.19

Fin: 1:28.29 (17) 1.49 Avg: 105.9343.84

18 18 THOMSEN Benjamin CAN
Head

Int1: 13.87 (10) I1-I2: 20.34 (20) 0.19 Sp1 123.37 (7)

Int2: 34.21 (18) I2-I3: 18.27 (15) 0.95 Sp2 115.37 (3)

Int3: 52.48 (19) I3-I4: 21.24 (20) 1.03

Int4: 1:13.72 (19) I4-Fin: 14.73 (5) 1.64

Fin: 1:28.45 (18) 1.65 Avg: 105.7448.46

19 4 SEJERSTED Adrian Smiseth NOR
Atomic

Int1: 14.29 (22) I1-I2: 20.14 (17) 0.61 Sp1 122.45 (14)

Int2: 34.43 (21) I2-I3: 18.20 (13) 1.17 Sp2 110.34 (18)

Int3: 52.63 (20) I3-I4: 20.89 (12) 1.18

Int4: 1:13.52 (18) I4-Fin: 15.01 (15) 1.44

Fin: 1:28.53 (19) 1.73 Avg: 105.6550.77

20 8 THEAUX Adrien FRA
Head

Int1: 14.01 (16) I1-I2: 20.23 (18) 0.33 Sp1 121.02 (20)

Int2: 34.24 (20) I2-I3: 18.52 (22) 0.98 Sp2 112.43 (11)

Int3: 52.76 (21) I3-I4: 21.06 (18) 1.31

Int4: 1:13.82 (20) I4-Fin: 14.93 (12) 1.74

Fin: 1:28.75 (20) 1.95 Avg: 105.3857.08
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8th Men's Downhill WED 13 MAR 2019

Start Time : 10:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Number of Competitors: 22 Number of NSA: 8

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

21 13 BENNETT Bryce USA
Fischer

Int1: 13.91 (13) I1-I2: 20.32 (19) 0.23 Sp1 122.96 (11)

Int2: 34.23 (19) I2-I3: 18.18 (11) 0.97 Sp2 109.93 (20)

Int3: 52.41 (18) I3-I4: 21.46 (22) 0.96

Int4: 1:13.87 (21) I4-Fin: 15.04 (20) 1.79

Fin: 1:28.91 (21) 2.11 Avg: 105.1961.66

22 2 ROULIN Gilles SUI
Head

Int1: 14.07 (18) I1-I2: 20.48 (21) 0.39 Sp1 119.17 (22)

Int2: 34.55 (22) I2-I3: 18.27 (15) 1.29 Sp2 108.80 (22)

Int3: 52.82 (22) I3-I4: 21.12 (19) 1.37

Int4: 1:13.94 (22) I4-Fin: 15.21 (22) 1.86

Fin: 1:29.15 (22) 2.35 Avg: 104.9168.48

Intermediate Time Positions : Int. 1 = Inter1 Int. 2 = Inter2 Int. 3 = Inter3

Int. 4 = Inter4

Speed Measurement Positions : Sp 1 = Speed 1 Sp 2 = Speed 2

Legend:

Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in metres Fin Finish Int Intermediate
Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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8th Men's Downhill WED 13 MAR 2019

Start Time : 10:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Number of Competitors: 22 Number of NSA: 8

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 1 MAYER Matthias AUT
Head

Int1: 14.00 (15) I1-I2: 19.61 (3) 0.32 Sp1 124.97 (3)

Int2: 33.61 (7) I2-I3: 17.97 (1) 0.35 Sp2 108.99 (21)

Int3: 51.58 (4) I3-I4: 20.90 (14) 0.13

Int4: 1:12.48 (5) I4-Fin: 15.18 (21) 0.40

Fin: 1:27.66 (11) 0.86 Avg: 106.6925.49

 2 ROULIN Gilles SUI
Head

Int1: 14.07 (18) I1-I2: 20.48 (21) 0.39 Sp1 119.17 (22)

Int2: 34.55 (22) I2-I3: 18.27 (15) 1.29 Sp2 108.80 (22)

Int3: 52.82 (22) I3-I4: 21.12 (19) 1.37

Int4: 1:13.94 (22) I4-Fin: 15.21 (22) 1.86

Fin: 1:29.15 (22) 2.35 Avg: 104.9168.48

 3 INNERHOFER Christof ITA
Rossignol

Int1: 14.07 (18) I1-I2: 19.91 (13) 0.39 Sp1 121.36 (19)

Int2: 33.98 (16) I2-I3: 18.42 (20) 0.72 Sp2 112.26 (14)

Int3: 52.40 (16) I3-I4: 20.87 (11) 0.95

Int4: 1:13.27 (17) I4-Fin: 15.02 (17) 1.19

Fin: 1:28.29 (17) 1.49 Avg: 105.9343.84

 4 SEJERSTED Adrian Smiseth NOR
Atomic

Int1: 14.29 (22) I1-I2: 20.14 (17) 0.61 Sp1 122.45 (14)

Int2: 34.43 (21) I2-I3: 18.20 (13) 1.17 Sp2 110.34 (18)

Int3: 52.63 (20) I3-I4: 20.89 (12) 1.18

Int4: 1:13.52 (18) I4-Fin: 15.01 (15) 1.44

Fin: 1:28.53 (19) 1.73 Avg: 105.6550.77

 5 PARIS Dominik ITA
Nordica

Int1: 13.89 (12) I1-I2: 19.37 (1) 0.21 Sp1 125.08 (2)

Int2: 33.26 (1) I2-I3: 18.19 (12) Sp2 114.53 (5)

Int3: 51.45 (1) I3-I4: 20.63 (3)
Int4: 1:12.08 (1) I4-Fin: 14.72 (4)
Fin: 1:26.80 (1) Avg: 107.750.00

 6 JANSRUD Kjetil NOR
Head

Int1: 13.77 (2) I1-I2: 19.60 (2) 0.09 Sp1 122.70 (12)

Int2: 33.37 (2) I2-I3: 18.14 (7) 0.11 Sp2 112.42 (12)

Int3: 51.51 (2) I3-I4: 20.79 (7) 0.06

Int4: 1:12.30 (4) I4-Fin: 14.84 (7) 0.22

Fin: 1:27.14 (2) 0.34 Avg: 107.3310.14

 7 FEUZ Beat SUI
Head

Int1: 14.03 (17) I1-I2: 19.93 (16) 0.35 Sp1 119.54 (21)

Int2: 33.96 (15) I2-I3: 18.17 (10) 0.70 Sp2 114.91 (4)

Int3: 52.13 (14) I3-I4: 20.67 (4) 0.68

Int4: 1:12.80 (10) I4-Fin: 14.64 (1) 0.72

Fin: 1:27.44 (6) 0.64 Avg: 106.9619.02

 8 THEAUX Adrien FRA
Head

Int1: 14.01 (16) I1-I2: 20.23 (18) 0.33 Sp1 121.02 (20)

Int2: 34.24 (20) I2-I3: 18.52 (22) 0.98 Sp2 112.43 (11)

Int3: 52.76 (21) I3-I4: 21.06 (18) 1.31

Int4: 1:13.82 (20) I4-Fin: 14.93 (12) 1.74

Fin: 1:28.75 (20) 1.95 Avg: 105.3857.08

 9 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT
Fischer

Int1: 13.87 (10) I1-I2: 19.84 (11) 0.19 Sp1 123.68 (4)

Int2: 33.71 (9) I2-I3: 18.03 (4) 0.45 Sp2 112.85 (9)

Int3: 51.74 (6) I3-I4: 20.51 (1) 0.29

Int4: 1:12.25 (2) I4-Fin: 15.03 (19) 0.17

Fin: 1:27.28 (5) 0.48 Avg: 107.1614.29
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8th Men's Downhill WED 13 MAR 2019

Start Time : 10:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY BIB

Grandvalira Soldeu - El Tarter (AND)

Number of Competitors: 22 Number of NSA: 8

Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

 10 STRIEDINGER Otmar AUT
Salomon

Int1: 13.85 (6) I1-I2: 19.75 (7) 0.17 Sp1 123.01 (10)

Int2: 33.60 (5) I2-I3: 17.97 (1) 0.34 Sp2 110.74 (16)

Int3: 51.57 (3) I3-I4: 20.69 (5) 0.12

